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f § RaLLY
CITTA diTORINO

25" Rally Citta' di Torino
Challenge Rally zona 1

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 2

Lis- PS 1 (Km 14,530)

ASSOCIAZIONE

RONOMETRI
SPORTIVI - TORINO

ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.
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23
24

22
11
90
10
27
46
19
50
15
26
32
28
79
20
100
49
48
38
80
25
93
78
133
85
54
135
39
81
82

1°CONDUTTORE

SALA A
ARALDO J.
GAVEGLIO M.
MARENCO C.
MORINO A.
VEDELAGO G.
BADUINI G.
PELASSAF.
MARGAROLI F.
MATTIAZZO E.
LOMBARDI M.
PETRACCA M.
NOCERAF.
MIELE S.
NEGRO O.
RIBALDESCHI A.
CHIABERTO F.
FRANCESCHIR.
VERONESI L.
CERIALIF.
ARAGNO F.
UBERTID.
POZZ0 G.
PREVIATI P.
BIANCIOTTO D.
CHIOMIO L.
VALLINO C.
GUBERTINI C.
BIDONE R.
IEMMOLA R.
PELASSA M.

BONISCONTRO C.

LONG D.
DEREGIBUS S.
COTTO M.
TAVELLI G.
BENAZZO G.
GIANOGLIO A.

Torino, (To), 14-15 maggio 2010

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

FLOREAN F.
BOERO L.
CARRUCCIU P.
CALLERIG.
GILARDI D.

QUATTROCCHIO D.

MILETTO L.
MARCHESINI A.
MANCINI C.
CROCCO D.
URBAN P.
MIGLIORE P.
VILLANI P.
MOMETTIR.
RIGOTTIC.
TESSIORE V.
GHIETTIA.
SAVANT A.
BOSCAIN A.
FOIERI E.
MONDINO M.
FREILONE A.
CONTINI A
BARAZZETTIA.

BRUNO FRANCO S.

PENNA D.N.
COURTHOUD C.
AGUZZOLID.
AMERIO M.
TRIMIGNO M.
GULMINI F.
GIOVO C.
FENOGLIO F.
FRANCO M.
FERRERO E.
SARTORI I.
GHIONE S.
GRIMALDI F.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

Fiat Punto

Peugeot 207

Peugeot 207

Peugeot 207

Peugeot 207
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault New Clio
Renault New Clio
Peugeot 207

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 207

Renault New Clio
Renault Clio Williams
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio

Renault New Clio
Renault New Clio
Renault New Clio
Renault Clio RS Light
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Peugeot 106 Kit
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio RS
Renault New Clio
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 306

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS

GC

S20
S20
S20
S20
S20
N4
R3C
R3C
S20
R3C
S16
A6
S20
R3C
FA7
N4
FA7
S16
R3C
R3C
R3C
N3
N4
A6
FA7
FA7
A7
N3
R3C
A6
N3
N2
N3
FA7
N2
A7
N3
N3

SCUDERIA

Meteco Corse
Meteco Corse
Meteco Corse
Gruppo Happy Racer
New Driver's Team
Meteco Corse

Rally & C.O

Gruppo Happy Racer
Gruppo Happy Racer
Gruppo Happy Racer
Speed Fire Racing
Due Gi Sport

Due Gi Sport

Rally & C.O
Provincia Granda Rall
Meteco Corse
Bagnolo Corse

Due Gi Sport

Rally & C.O
Mondorally

Rally Club Millesimo

Meteco Corse

Big Racing

Bagnolo Corse
Eurospeed

Provincia Granda Rall
Millenium Sport Promo
Provincia Granda Rall
Scuderia Monferrato
Gruppo Happy Racer
Due Gi Sport

011 Racing

Eurospeed

Novara Corse 2000
Gruppo Happy Racer
Zerosette Racing

POS

© O ~NN B WP

10

14
12
17
13
11
16

15
20
19
24
18
30
27
21
31
40
36
33
37
26
23
29
32
24
34
41
80
50

T.PREC.

4131
414.9
418.6
4137
420.3
419.8
4222
4224
4211
4255
4246
430.1
425.0
4245
4292
420.0
4282
4312
4308
4328
4'30.7
434.4
4'33.2
4320
4'35.0
4383
4'37.0
436.0
437.2
4331
4327
4341
4353
4328
4368
439.0
4'50.8
4415

TEMPO PS

9'38.7

9'43.5

9'48.6

9'68.5

9'52.8

9'65.3
10'02.6
10'03.1
10'05.2
10'03.9
10'13.0
10'09.8
10'15.6
10'16.2
10'13.1
1022.7
10'21.0
10'19.3
10'20.0
10'18.7
10'22.7
10'22.0
10'31.0
10'33.6
10'31.3
10'29.3
10'31.2
10'32.3
10'31.1
10'35.4
10'36.4
10'35.4
10'41.6
10'46.0
10'45.6
10'46.3
10'35.6
10'47.3

PEN. TOTALE

13'51.8
13'58.4
14'07.2
14'12.2
14'13.1
14'15.1
14'24.8
14255
14'26.3
14'29.4
14'37.6
14'39.9
14'40.6
14'40.7
14'42.3
14'42.7
14'49.2
14'50.5
14'50.8
14'51.5
14'53.4
14'56.4
15'04.2
15'05.6
15'06.3
15'07.6
15'08.2
15'08.3
15'08.3
15'08.5
15'09.1
15'09.5
15'16.9
15'18.8
1522.4
15'25.3
15'26.4
15'28.8

D.ASS.

6.6
15.4
20.4
21.3
23.3
33.0
33.7
345
37.6
45.8
48.1
48.8
48.9
50.5
50.9
57.4
58.7
59.0
59.7

1'01.6
1'04.6
1'12.4
1'13.8
1'145
1'15.8
1'16.4
1'16.5
1'16.5
1'16.7
1'17.3
1'17.7
1'25.1
1'27.0
1'30.6
1'33.5
1'34.6
1'37.0

DIFF.PREC.

6.6
8.8
5.0
0.9
2.0
9.7
0.7
0.8
31
8.2
2.3
0.7
0.1
1.6
0.4
6.5
13
0.3
0.7
1.9
3.0
7.8
1.4
0.7
13
0.6
0.1

0.2
0.6
0.4
7.4
1.9
3.6
2.9
11
24

RY.6.5/1




ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

39
40
41
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43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
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53
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65
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68
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72
73

75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
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9
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101
52
103
14
95
124
94
70
111
45
21
102
33
153
72
9
128
55
36
86
56
59
125
138
129
137
159
136
152
44
114
37
126
75
97
107
122
131
91
74
134
41
58
120
108
162
42
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1°CONDUTTORE

MONCALVO M.
ORLANDO M.
MALASPINA M.
LUISON M.
GILARDI C.
PINI M.
MASTRAZZO F.
ZUCCA M.
BALBO C.
RICHARD A.

CASTEGNARO F.

BLESSENT S.
VILLA M.
GARELLO L.

CORNAGLIA P.M.

BERTETTO S
PELOSO C.
RECROSIO M.
TARANTINO F.
GALLO A.
ALAR.
MARZOCCA D.
BOUVIER O.
BEDENDI G.
PECCHENINO F.
FERRI M.
GIACHETTIR.
BARD A.
BAUSANO G.
ROSSO F.
FERRO A.
BARAVALLE D.
CINOTTO C.
CORNAGLIAE.
FOGLIETTI M.
CHAPELLU F.
VALLO U.
MAGLIONE D.
MARGAROLI M.
ROTELLA A
LAVEVAZ E.
DIMONTE F.
BALDI G.
BARBERO M.
QUAGLIA M.
VUOCOLO A
TASSO A.

Torino, (To), 14-15 maggio 2010

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

PACINO M.
GROSSO s.
BARALE M.
MARUS L.
BARISON M.
MARCOMINI G.
CAPITANIO J.
MARLETTA C.
CERBINO A.
ROSATO F.
FRASCHIAR.
CASTAGNA A.
CELESTINI L.
MOLLO E.
CANALI A
SILVESTRO B.
GARELLAF.
SCALI A.
PERINO S.
PIRETTAS.
BAUSOLA A
PIPINO D.
DITULLIO E.
TORO G.
COSSETTAC.
PEIRASSO M.
REGIS MILANO F.
PATALANO E.
FERRO L.
SEGA A

LA BELLA A
MAGLIANO L.
MIROLO A.
ERIGLIO A.
GHISLERI G.
LILLAZ P.
PICCIRILLI P.
AVIDANO P.
LAURETTA M.
RAPPOLDI A.
LAVEVAZ M.
PASTORINO M.
BALDI E.
BRUZZESE S.
ZOIA S.
TACHIS E.
QUAGLIA M.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 16V
Renault Clio

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki Swift 1.6
Citroen Saxo

Renault Clio Williams
Rover 105 ZR

Fiat Punto HGT
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Citroen Saxo

Fiat 500 Abarth

Fiat 600 Abarth
Renault Clio Williams
Fiat Punto

Suzuki Swift Sport
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 207

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 600 Sporting

Fiat Punto HGT
Peugeot 205 Ralyr
Peugeot 207 RC
Suzuki Swift

Renault Twingo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic EG6
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Twingo RS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio RS

Fiat Abarth Ritmo 130
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat Panda

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio RS

GC

A6
FA7
A6
S16
A6
N2
A6
FA7
A5
A7
N4
A6
R3T
A0
R3C
S20
N2
FA7
R3T
N3
FA7
FA7
N2
N2
N2
N2
FN1
N2
A0
A7
FAS5
R3T
N2
R2B
A6
FA6
FAS5
N2
A6
R2B
N2
A7
FA7
FA5
A5
FN1
A7

SCUDERIA

Scuderia Monferrato
Nord Ovest Racing
Team Elite

Due Gi Sport
Zerosette Racing
TRT Sur.l.

Jovisport

Due Gi Sport

Due Gi Sport

Due Gi Sport

Meteco Corse

Rally & C.O

Gruppo Happy Racer
Bagnolo Corse
Gruppo Happy Racer
New Driver's Team
Valle D'Aosta Rally T
Rally & C.O

Meteco Corse

Provincia Granda Rall
Meteco Corse
Valsusa Motor Team
Eurospeed

Equipe Vitesse
Valsusa Motor Team
Rally & C.O

Due Gi Sport
Eurospeed
Mondorally

Gruppo Happy Racer
Equipe Vitesse

Due Gi Sport
M.A.C.C. Corse

San Giorgio

Rally & C.O
Provincia Granda Rall
Valle D'Aosta Rally T
Valsusa Motor Team
Biella Motor Team
Giesseci Corse

Provincia Granda Rall

POS

35
45
51
39
41
61
58
61
60
58
53
45
43
48
69
54
64
73
56
7
28
49
72
68
65
69
63
79
85
73
83
65
88
71
45
90
75
96
22
82
84
81
90
97
87
93
93

T.PREC.

4'36.9
4'40.3
4'42.4
4'37.8
4'39.0
4'45.5
4'45.0
4'45.5
4'45.1
4'45.0
4'43.1
4'40.3
4'39.2
4'40.7
4'48.1
4'43.6
4'47.0
4'49.0
4'44.6
4'49.8
4'33.9
4'41.0
4'48.6
4'48.0
4'47.3
4'48.1
4'46.8
4'50.2
4'55.1
4'49.0
4'53.1
4'47.3
4'56.3
4'48.5
4'40.3
4'56.7
4'49.3
4'57.9
4'32.3
4'52.7
4'53.6
4'52.4
4'56.7
4'59.4
4'56.2
4'57.3
4'57.3

TEMPO PS

10'52.4
10'49.3
10'48.5
10'55.8
10'56.0
10'51.2
10'52.0
10'52.7
10'53.8
10'54.9
10'56.9
11'01.9
11'03.6
11'02.2
10'55.6
11'01.3
10'57.9
10'57.5
11'02.9
10'58.0
11'14.5
11'09.1
11'04.0
11'06.6
11'08.3
11'07.6
11'11.8
11'09.0
11'04.6
11'13.3
11'09.8
11'16.5
11'07.5
11'18.3
11'27.6
11'11.2
11'21.0
11'12.5
11'38.6
11'20.6
11211
11'23.9
11211
11'19.7
11245
11'23.4
11'24.6

PEN.

TOTALE

15'29.3
15'29.6
15'30.9
15'33.6
15'35.0
15'36.7
15'37.0
15'38.2
15'38.9
15'39.9
15'40.0
15'42.2
15'42.8
15'42.9
15'43.7
15'44.9
15'44.9
15'46.5
15'47.5
15'47.8
15'48.4
15'50.1
15'52.6
15'54.6
15'55.6
15'55.7
15'58.6
15'59.2
15'59.7
16'02.3
16'02.9
16'03.8
16'03.8
16'06.8
16'07.9
16'07.9
16'10.3
16'10.4
16'10.9
16'13.3
16'14.7
16'16.3
16'17.8
16'19.1
16'20.7
16'20.7
16'21.9

D.ASS.

1'37.5
1'37.8
1'39.1
1'41.8
1'43.2
1'44.9
1'45.2
1'46.4
1'47.1
1'48.1
1'48.2
1'50.4
1'51.0
1511
1'51.9
1'53.1
1'53.1
1'54.7
1'55.7
1'56.0
1'56.6
1'58.3
2'00.8
2'02.8
2'03.8
2'03.9
2'06.8
2'07.4
2'07.9
2'10.5
2111
2'12.0
2'12.0
2'15.0
2'16.1
2'16.1
2'18.5
2'18.6
2'19.1
2'21.5
2'22.9
2'24.5
2'26.0
2'27.3
2'28.9
2'28.9
2'30.1

DIFF.PREC.

0.5
0.3
13
2.7
1.4
1.7
0.3
1.2
0.7
1.0
0.1
2.2
0.6
0.1
0.8
1.2

1.6
1.0
0.3
0.6
17
25
2.0
1.0
0.1
29
0.6
0.5
2.6
0.6
0.9

3.0
11

24
0.1
0.5
2.4
1.4
1.6
15
1.3
1.6

12

RY.6.5/2




ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

86

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

16
16
15
24
18
32
19

3
16
33

4
34
25
20
21

5
35
26
36

6

7
17
37
22
27
28
29
38
18

8
19
30

1
39
40
23
31
24
32
25
26
41
20
42
33
43
27

2
12

106
71
76

109

117

146

115

160
7
84

161

147

151

119

155
87

149
43

132
89

139
35

142

116
40

105

154

143
34
88
30

112

164

145

158

156
98
a7
99

123
51

148
31

144

110

140

157

1°CONDUTTORE

BELLONZI G.
LANZONE F.

ENRICI BAION P.

GALLO F.
ZAPPIA L.
LOMONACO A.
RISSONE M.
BONAVERO D.

SANGERMANI S.

PERAZZO F.
SUCATO A.
SACCO D.
RECROSIO G.
TROMBINI A.
CAPURRO M.
CASASSAD.
ROSTAGNO F.
DAMIANO A.
FOGLIATID.
FORNACA A.
LISAC.
VERGNANO G.
MARTINELLI D.
MORGANTI E.
MOLLO R.
ROCCATIS.
PEROTTO E.
MARTINOTTI L.
PIEROBON Y.
GONELLA L.
GIANELLO D.
NOCERAR.
MANDELLI E.
COGO V.

MONTEBELLO F.

GUIDA A.
PAPA L.
MAZZARA' C.
VALIERI M.
DIDERO W.
BRAIDA M.
GIUSSANI F.
TADONE C.
ROTA M.
TESIO F.
FORNACAE.
SORCE C.

Torino, (To), 14-15 maggio 2010

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

RIBEZZI M.
LANZONE L.
CAREDDU D.
ROBBA L.
ZAPPIA V.1
DIROSAL.
CAGNASSO L.
BOSSUTO A.
LOVATI P.
CIOCCA M.
FRANCESCHINI A.
VIGNA M.
GALLO E.
OLIVO J.

RICCI M.
SCARANO P.R.
DEMARIE B.
DAMIANO S.
SUARDI M.
QUASSOLO V.
MERONIR.
BELTRAME L.
ZEFFIRETTIE.
BODDA M.
BERTOLINO A.
SOMMARIVA E.
CARENA D.
CALATRONI M.
MOISO M.
MOIA P.

ALBINI P.
DONDARINI C.
CALORIA.
DALLA CHIUSAD.
MALZANI F.
BUFFA G.
CATALANO P.
MAZZETTO S.
CARENA C.
SOLLIER M.
BELTRANDO A.
GIOVENALE E.
PARODI S.
SIMONCELLO S.
CHIARAMELLO L.
GAMBA G.
SEVERINO G.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

Opel Corsa GSI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen C2

Fiat Panda

Citroen AX GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen C2

Renault Clio RS Ragno
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 600 Kit

Peugeot 106 XSI

Fiat 500 Sporting
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rally
Fiat Punto HGT
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 500 Abarth
Peugeot 106 16V
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 600 Sporting Aba
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 500 Abarth

Opel Astra GSI
Renault New Clio
Rover ZR 105

Seat Arosa

Citroen Saxo

Rover ZR 105

Fiat 500 Sporting
Opel Corsa GSI

Fiat Uno

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault New Clio
Peugeot 106 Rally
Fiat Panda

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Fiat 500 Sporting

GC

FAG
FA7
R2B
A5
FAS5
N2
FAS5
FN1
R2B
N3
FN1
N2
A0
FA5
FAO
FN3
N2
A7
N2
FN3
FN1
R3T
N2
FA5
A7
A6
A0
N2
R3T
FN3
R3C
A5
FS
N2
N1
FAO
A6
FA7
A6
FA5
FA7
N2
R3C
N2
A5
N2
FAO

SCUDERIA

Due Gi Sport
Provincia Granda Rall

Eurospeed

Due Gi Sport
Scuderia Monferrato
Valsusa Motor Team
Road Runner Team
Equipe Vitesse
Equipe Vitesse
Giesseci Corse
Rally & C.O

Due Gi Sport
Nord Ovest Racing

Big Racing
Eurospeed

Due Gi Sport

011 Racing
Novara Corse 2000
ASD Aeffe Sport
Meteco Corse
Nord Ovest Racing
Fulmix Rally Sport
Piacenza Rally

X Rally Team

Speed Fire Racing
Due Gi Sport
Valcuvia Corse
World Motors
Valsusa Motor Team

ABS Sport

Due Gi Sport

Due Gi Sport
Valsusa Motor Team
Bagnolo Corse

Due Gi Sport

X Rally Team

Nord Ovest Racing

R.B. Motorsport
World Motors

POS

86
100
103
107
118

57

89
108
110
108
104
111

95

98
112
106

78
101
105
119
115
125
102
122
116
128
117
113
134
123
126
137
124
129
130
133
132

99
135
136
114
127

92
138
141
139
140

T.PREC.

4'55.5
5'01.2
5'02.4
5'03.9
5'08.4
4'44.8
4'56.5
5'04.1
5'05.1
5'04.1
5'02.6
5'05.8
4'57.6
4'59.5
5'05.9
5'02.9
4'50.1
5'02.1
5'02.8
5'08.5
5'07.3
514.1
5'02.3
5'11.8
5'07.6
5'16.5
5'07.9
5'06.2
524.2
512.1
5'14.2
527.7
5'13.0
5'17.0
5'18.7
5'22.5
5'20.6
4'59.7
524.8
5'26.9
5'07.0
5'16.2
4'57.2
5'51.2
9'11.9
6'15.6
6'30.0

TEMPO PS

11'32.0
11'26.3
11'31.6
11'30.1
11'26.3
11'50.7
11'40.9
11'36.7
11'36.3
11'37.6
11'40.6
11'38.8
11'50.4
11'51.2
11'47.9
11'53.8
12'08.1
11'57.0
11'58.8
11'55.1
11'56.7
11'50.1
12'03.6
11'54.2
12'02.1
11'54.3
12'03.5
12'10.5
11'53.8
12'10.0
12'12.6
12'00.8
12'18.4
12'19.7
12'25.8
12'25.4
12'30.2
13'03.7
12'45.0
12'44.7
13'08.0
13'02.1
14'32.4
13'58.0
11'12.1
14'53.6
15'20.3

PEN.

0'10

TOTALE

16'27.5
16'27.5
16'34.0
16'34.0
16'34.7
16'35.5
16'37.4
16'40.8
16'41.4
16'41.7
16'43.2
16'44.6
16'48.0
16'50.7
16'53.8
16'56.7
16'58.2
16'59.1
17'01.6
17'03.6
17'04.0
17'04.2
17'05.9
17'06.0
17'09.7
17'10.8
17'11.4
17'16.7
17'18.0
17'22.1
17'26.8
17'28.5
17'31.4
17'36.7
17'44.5
17'47.9
17'50.8
18'03.4
18'09.8
18'11.6
18'15.0
18'18.3
19'29.6
19'49.2
20'34.0
21'09.2
21'50.3

D.ASS.

2'35.7
2'35.7
2'42.2
2'42.2
2'42.9
2'43.7
2'45.6
2'49.0
2'49.6
2'49.9
2’514
2'52.8
2'56.2
2'58.9
3'02.0
3'04.9
3'06.4
3'07.3
3'09.8
3'11.8
312.2
3'12.4
314.1
3'14.2
3'17.9
3'19.0
3'19.6
3'24.9
3'26.2
3'30.3
3'35.0
3'36.7
3'39.6
3'44.9
352.7
3'56.1
3'59.0
4'11.6
4'18.0
4'19.8
4'23.2
4'26.5
5'37.8
557.4
6'42.2
717.4
7'58.5

DIFF.PREC.

5.6

6.5

0.7
0.8
1.9
3.4
0.6
0.3
15
1.4
34
2.7
31
2.9
15
0.9
25
2.0
0.4
0.2
1.7
0.1
3.7
11
0.6
53
13
4.1
4.7
1.7
2.9
53
7.8
3.4
2.9
12.6
6.4
1.8
34
3.3
1'11.3
19.6
448
35.2
411
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ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

133 44
134 28
135 29
136 34
137 45
ABBANDONI

9
9
15
14
23

8
118
53
96
150

29
57
73
92
104
113
121
127
141
163
165

SwW

1°CONDUTTORE

PORTAP.
PELLEGRINO 1.

FORMAGGIO M.

CUPOLINO A.
DEZZUTTIP.

STERPONE M.
PELGANTINI S.
DOGLIANI G.F.
GABETTIG.
DAZIANO M.
PAPARIY.
CHENEY T.
BIANCO N.

CATTARELLO L.

ARMANDO L.
ZIGLIANI L.

Torino, (To), 14-15 maggio 2010

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

PIOVANO F.
SPADONE M.
CORTE V.
CIRILLO S.
MORABITO A.

CAVALLOTTO A.
MALANDRA G.
SIRAGUSA M.
SESIA K.

OASI G.
MAROCCO D.
COTTIER C.
BARRA 1.
SERENA G.
MARTINA S.A.
GIGELLI S.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

Peugeot 207

Citroen AX GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 16V

Renault New Clio
Renault Clio Williams
Fiat Grande Punto
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 GTI
Citroen C2

GC

S20
FA5
FA7
A6
N2

R3C
FA7
R3D
A6
A6
FA5
FAS5
N2
N2
FS
R2B

SCUDERIA

New Driver's Team
Crazy Driver Corse
Equipe Vitesse
Rododendri Historic R
Nord Ovest Racing

Provincia Granda Rall
M.A.C.C. Corse
Eurospeed

Due Gi Sport
Giesseci Corse
World Motors
Autosport Valle D'Aos
Provincia Granda Rall

Bagnolo Corse
DP AUTOSPORT

POS

44
142
143
144
121

T.PREC.

4'39.5
10'22.3
10'24.0
2922.7

5'11.3

TEMPO PS

18'58.4
13'37.1
1524.1
11'36.9
47'06.0

PEN.

0'10
0'30
3'40

TOTALE

23'37.9
24'09.4
26'18.1
44'39.6
52'17.3

RIT. (PS 2) - LIS
N.P. (PS 2) - LIS
RIT. (PS 2) - LIS

D.ASS.

9'46.1
10'17.6
12'26.3
30'47.8
3825.5

N.P. (PS 1) - RUBIANA
RIT. (PS 1) - RUBIANA

RIT. (PS 2) - LIS

N.P. (PS 1) - RUBIANA

RIT. (PS 2) - LIS

DIFF.PREC.

1'47.6
315
2'08.7
18215
737.7

NP (CO 0) - PARTENZA - TORINO MU

RIT. (PS 2) - LIS
RIT. (PS 2) - LIS
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